DATE

New Commercial

New Multi-Family New Single Family

Building

Miscellaneous Fees

Water & Sewer Fees

Month

Day

Year

Permit
Number
PreFix
(Year)

Permit #

Address

Parcel Number

Owner

Contractor

Description

Value

Fee

B,E,H,P
Classification

Permit
Category

Number of
Dwelling
Units

Estimated Number
of Inspections

State
Seal
Number

State Seal
Fee

Plan
Review
Fee

Admin

Erosion
Fee

Park Fee

Cert. of
Survey &
GIS Fee

Storm
Sewer
Fees

Meter
Installa
tion

Water /
Sewer
Laterals

Sewer
Hookup

Contracto
r Security
Deposit

Storm Water
Utility
Information

Total
Fees

17

2023

2023-

655 Pebblestone Cir.

HB-2951

David Robb

Gary J Basten
Construction, Inc.

Interior Alteration -
Basement Finish

$15,000.00

$200.00

B,E,H,P

160

4

$200.00

31

2023

2023-

1285 Copilot Way

HB-3296

Tammy Gorzlancyk

Sure-Dry, LLC

Interior Alteration -

Egress Window

$7,500.00

$150.00

B

160

2

$150.00

31

2023

2023-

4425 Gypsy Ln.

HB-1496-7

John Polkowski

The Stiegler Co.

Electrical Service -

Main Breaker
Replacement

$500.00

$50.00

300

$50.00

31

2023

2023-

929 Orlando Dr. (ROW

adjacent along S. Pine Tree

Rd.)

HB-351-1

WIN Technologies

ELEXCO, Inc.

Electrical Service -

Utility Box

$2,000.00

$80.00

320

$80.00

31

2023

2023-

1250 Centennial Centre

Blvd.

HB-2413

Robert E. Lee &
Associates

Robinson Heating &
Air Conditioning

Replace Condenser

Unit

$4,400.00

$50.00

411

$50.00

31

2023

2023-

2047 Green Acres Ct.

HB-196-1-3

Todd & Nicole Van
Den Heuvel

NHC Custom Homes &
Buildings

Residential Additions

$450,000.00

$300.00

140

$50.00

$10.00

$360.00

31

2023

2023-

601 Mapleview Ct.

HB-615-2

Mark Larson

Raddant Electric
Service, Inc.

Electrical Service -

Generator Install

$14,242.00

$50.00

300

$50.00

31

2023

2023-

785 Brookwood Cir.

HB-1490-10

Ryan Healy

Healthy Home Heating
& Cooling, LLC

Boiler Replacement

$7,547.00

$50.00

400

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Monthly
Summary

2022

$501,189.00

$930.00

20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $50.00

$0.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$990.00




